
Pedigree Huell Breeding Line

Aroma/Flavor Green grassy, Floral, Melon

Alpha Acids* .25%

Beta Acids

Cohumulone

Total Oil

Myrcene

Humulene

Caryophyllene

Farnesene

Storage Stability

13.2%

No data

1.15 ml/100g

No data

No data

No data

No data

No data

Jim Wolf • Central West
jim.wolf@wvhops.com

503.800.1448

Paul Allard • East Coast
paul.allard@wvhops.com

207.807.7074

Northern California
hops@wvhops.com

503.633.4677

Brandon Nguyen • Northwest
brandon.nguyen@wvhops.com

541.908.3502

Eric Bougie • Canada
eric.bougie@wvhops.com

514.621.9309

Ken Moon • Central East
Southern California
moon@wvhops.com

503.400.5855

Varieties subject to availability. Contact your Territory Manager to place your order.

GERMAN AROMA HOP   

Willamette Valley Hops, LLC • 18711 French Prairie Rd NE • St. Paul OR 97137 • PH 503.633.4677 • FX 503.633.4679
TOLL FREE 1.855.815.HOPS(4677) • hops@wvhops.com • Mailing Address • PO Box 276 • Saint Paul, OR 97137

W I L L A M E T T E  V A L L E Y  H O P S ,  L L C

Relax™
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Relax is a hop variety that originally wasn‘t bred for beer but instead 

for tea. Despite having a very low α-acid content, Relax has a remark-

ably high β-acid and oil content, which still makes it a very attractive 

variety for the brewer. Because of its high oil content, a broad range 

of di�erent �avours can be expected. This could be veri�ed by a 

simple rub and sni�: from corn�ower and the aroma of alpine 

meadows to lemongrass and hibiscus, this variety shows a refreshing 

pro�le. When a cold extraction with this variety is completed, notes 

of honeydew melon are present.
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